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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Amy Leveroni Tedesco CC 10:00 AM 14 Red Tees Diane O'Neill + Gina Gallagher + Stephanie Tunnera

Anne Farrington The Country Club 10:00 AM 15 Red Tees Anne Nowill + Deborah Fisher + Laura Wilczewski

Anne Nowill Woodland GC 10:00 AM 15 Red Tees Anne Farrington + Deborah Fisher + Laura Wilczewski

Barb Hecimovich Beverly G&TC 10:00 AM 1B Red Tees Diane Nessralla + Joanne Catlin + Maureen Cawley

Becky Daitch Ipswich CC 10:00 AM 6 Red Tees Chris Faro + Jane McDonald + Karen Lamanuzzi

Brenda Avila Nabnasset Lake CC 10:00 AM 11 Red Tees Catherine Morat + Pat Piekos + Susan Kingman

Caren Althauser LPGA Amateurs Boston 10:00 AM 18 Red Tees Erin Wylie + Kerry Dolan + Meg Watson

Catherine Morat Wedgewood Pines CC 10:00 AM 11 Red Tees Brenda Avila + Pat Piekos + Susan Kingman

Cheryl Krueger Orchards GC 10:00 AM 17 Red Tees Jill Barres + MJ Wagner + Sharon Hayes

Cheryl Murtagh Ipswich Country Club 10:00 AM 13B Red Tees Chrisann Taras + Danielle Lee + Janet Barbookles

Chris Faro Ipswich CC 10:00 AM 6 Red Tees Becky Daitch + Jane McDonald + Karen Lamanuzzi

Chris Fitzpatrick Presidents GC 10:00 AM 7 Red Tees Kathy Otterson + Kim Mcdowell + Lynne Brilliant

Chrisann Taras George Wright Golf Course 10:00 AM 13B Red Tees Cheryl Murtagh + Danielle Lee + Janet Barbookles

Christine Gagner Bedrock GC 10:00 AM 4 Red Tees Elizabeth Derwin + Kris Henderson + Rita Bedard

Christine Veator Ferncroft CC 10:00 AM 13A Red Tees Denise Oconnor + Michele Feld + Susan Vaters

Connie Hayton Sagamore Spring GC 10:00 AM 3 Red Tees Donna Saia + Laura Nicholas + Terry Durkin

Danielle Doherty Brookmeadow Country Club 10:00 AM 16 Red Tees Emily Field + Susan Flanders + Terry Condon

Danielle Lee International 10:00 AM 13B Red Tees Cheryl Murtagh + Chrisann Taras + Janet Barbookles

Deb Annese Marshfield CC 10:00 AM 10B Red Tees Elizabeth Moran + Margare Smoragiewicz + Marijke Alsbach

Deborah Fisher Lexington Golf Club 10:00 AM 15 Red Tees Anne Farrington + Anne Nowill + Laura Wilczewski

Denise Oconnor Gannon GC 10:00 AM 13A Red Tees Christine Veator + Michele Feld + Susan Vaters

Diane Carter Salem CC 10:00 AM 8 Red Tees Jenny Ceppi + MJ O'Neill + Mary Marengi

Diane Donahue Gannon GC 10:00 AM 5 Red Tees Julie Lombara + Sally DeGan + Valerie Casella

Diane Nessralla CC of Halifax 10:00 AM 1B Red Tees Barb Hecimovich + Joanne Catlin + Maureen Cawley

Diane O'Neill Haverhill CC 10:00 AM 14 Red Tees Amy Leveroni + Gina Gallagher + Stephanie Tunnera

Donna Saia Braintree MGC 10:00 AM 3 Red Tees Connie Hayton + Laura Nicholas + Terry Durkin

Elizabeth Derwin Brookmeadow CC 10:00 AM 4 Red Tees Christine Gagner + Kris Henderson + Rita Bedard

Elizabeth Moran Presidents GC 10:00 AM 10B Red Tees Deb Annese + Margare Smoragiewicz + Marijke Alsbach

Emily Field Four Oaks Country Club 10:00 AM 16 Red Tees Danielle Doherty + Susan Flanders + Terry Condon

Erin Wylie George Wright Golf Course 10:00 AM 18 Red Tees Caren Althauser + Kerry Dolan + Meg Watson

Esperanza Yoblonsky Renaissance 10:00 AM 9 Red Tees Jenny Yoo + Mary Davis + Sharon Licari

Gail Keefe Presidents GC 10:00 AM 1A Red Tees Janet Bean + Meredith Dunn + Susan Martinelli

Gina Gallagher Sagamore Spring GC 10:00 AM 14 Red Tees Amy Leveroni + Diane O'Neill + Stephanie Tunnera
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Jane Keaveney Walpole CC 10:00 AM 12 Red Tees Joan Morin + Katherine Heffernan + Myra Hugg

Jane McDonald Ould Newbury GC 10:00 AM 6 Red Tees Becky Daitch + Chris Faro + Karen Lamanuzzi

Janet Barbookles Ipswich Country Club 10:00 AM 13B Red Tees Cheryl Murtagh + Chrisann Taras + Danielle Lee

Janet Bean Walpole CC 10:00 AM 1A Red Tees Gail Keefe + Meredith Dunn + Susan Martinelli

Jenny Ceppi Salem CC 10:00 AM 8 Red Tees Diane Carter + MJ O'Neill + Mary Marengi

Jenny Yoo Renaissance 10:00 AM 9 Red Tees Esperanza Yoblonsky + Mary Davis + Sharon Licari

Jill Barres Oakley Country Club 10:00 AM 17 Red Tees Cheryl Krueger + MJ Wagner + Sharon Hayes

Joan Morin Walpole CC 10:00 AM 12 Red Tees Jane Keaveney + Katherine Heffernan + Myra Hugg

Joanne Catlin Oak Hill CC 10:00 AM 1B Red Tees Barb Hecimovich + Diane Nessralla + Maureen Cawley

Julie Lombara Gannon GC 10:00 AM 5 Red Tees Diane Donahue + Sally DeGan + Valerie Casella

Karen Lamanuzzi Ould Newbury GC 10:00 AM 6 Red Tees Becky Daitch + Chris Faro + Jane McDonald

Katherine Heffernan Brookline GC 10:00 AM 12 Red Tees Jane Keaveney + Joan Morin + Myra Hugg

Kathy Otterson Presidents Golf Course 10:00 AM 7 Red Tees Chris Fitzpatrick + Kim Mcdowell + Lynne Brilliant

Kerry Dolan Crumpin-Fox Club 10:00 AM 18 Red Tees Caren Althauser + Erin Wylie + Meg Watson

Kim Mcdowell Presidents GC 10:00 AM 7 Red Tees Chris Fitzpatrick + Kathy Otterson + Lynne Brilliant

Kris Henderson Bedrock GC 10:00 AM 4 Red Tees Christine Gagner + Elizabeth Derwin + Rita Bedard

Laura Nicholas Braintree MGC 10:00 AM 3 Red Tees Connie Hayton + Donna Saia + Terry Durkin

Laura Wilczewski Lexington Golf Club 10:00 AM 15 Red Tees Anne Farrington + Anne Nowill + Deborah Fisher

Leslie Payne Walpole CC 10:00 AM 2 Red Tees Lisa Dolan + Marsha Shaw + Sue Jackowski

Lisa Dolan Walpole CC 10:00 AM 2 Red Tees Leslie Payne + Marsha Shaw + Sue Jackowski

Lynne Brilliant Presidents Golf Course 10:00 AM 7 Red Tees Chris Fitzpatrick + Kathy Otterson + Kim Mcdowell

MJ O'Neill GC at Turner Hill 10:00 AM 8 Red Tees Diane Carter + Jenny Ceppi + Mary Marengi

MJ Wagner Nashawtuc CC 10:00 AM 17 Red Tees Cheryl Krueger + Jill Barres + Sharon Hayes

Margare Smoragiewicz Marshfield CC 10:00 AM 10B Red Tees Deb Annese + Elizabeth Moran + Marijke Alsbach

Marijke Alsbach Scituate CC 10:00 AM 10B Red Tees Deb Annese + Elizabeth Moran + Margare Smoragiewicz

Marsha Shaw Walpole CC 10:00 AM 2 Red Tees Leslie Payne + Lisa Dolan + Sue Jackowski

Mary Davis Ipswich CC 10:00 AM 9 Red Tees Esperanza Yoblonsky + Jenny Yoo + Sharon Licari

Mary Marengi GC at Turner Hill 10:00 AM 8 Red Tees Diane Carter + Jenny Ceppi + MJ O'Neill

Maureen Cawley Presidents GC 10:00 AM 1B Red Tees Barb Hecimovich + Diane Nessralla + Joanne Catlin

Meg Watson Crumpin-Fox Club 10:00 AM 18 Red Tees Caren Althauser + Erin Wylie + Kerry Dolan

Meredith Dunn William J. Devine 10:00 AM 1A Red Tees Gail Keefe + Janet Bean + Susan Martinelli

Michele Feld Ferncroft CC 10:00 AM 13A Red Tees Christine Veator + Denise Oconnor + Susan Vaters

Myra Hugg Brookline GC 10:00 AM 12 Red Tees Jane Keaveney + Joan Morin + Katherine Heffernan

Pat Piekos Nabnasset Lake CC 10:00 AM 11 Red Tees Brenda Avila + Catherine Morat + Susan Kingman

Rita Bedard Bedrock GC 10:00 AM 4 Red Tees Christine Gagner + Elizabeth Derwin + Kris Henderson

2020 LaBonte Four Ball2020 LaBonte Four Ball
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Mon, October 19Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Mon, October 19



Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Sally DeGan LPGA Amateurs Bost 10:00 AM 5 Red Tees Diane Donahue + Julie Lombara + Valerie Casella

Sharon Hayes Oakley CC 10:00 AM 17 Red Tees Cheryl Krueger + Jill Barres + MJ Wagner

Sharon Licari Ipswich CC 10:00 AM 9 Red Tees Esperanza Yoblonsky + Jenny Yoo + Mary Davis

Stephanie Tunnera Nehoiden GC 10:00 AM 14 Red Tees Amy Leveroni + Diane O'Neill + Gina Gallagher

Sue Jackowski Walpole CC 10:00 AM 2 Red Tees Leslie Payne + Lisa Dolan + Marsha Shaw

Susan Flanders Ipswich Country Club 10:00 AM 16 Red Tees Danielle Doherty + Emily Field + Terry Condon

Susan Kingman Concord CC 10:00 AM 11 Red Tees Brenda Avila + Catherine Morat + Pat Piekos

Susan Martinelli Presidents GC 10:00 AM 1A Red Tees Gail Keefe + Janet Bean + Meredith Dunn

Susan Vaters Gannon GC 10:00 AM 13A Red Tees Christine Veator + Denise Oconnor + Michele Feld

Terry Condon Ipswich Country Club 10:00 AM 16 Red Tees Danielle Doherty + Emily Field + Susan Flanders

Terry Durkin Sagamore Spring GC 10:00 AM 3 Red Tees Connie Hayton + Donna Saia + Laura Nicholas

Valerie Casella LPGA Amateurs Bost 10:00 AM 5 Red Tees Diane Donahue + Julie Lombara + Sally DeGan
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